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ALL NEW FOR 2025, WHISKEY & LINEN INTERIOR

HINTS OF CARBON & WALNUT A TOUCH OF MARBLE & STONE AIRY & BRIGHT FEEL OF LINEN




34’-2”, 8,981# (UVW)

LITE SPECIFICAT
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2025 CHAPARRAL LITE SERIES 5TH WHEELS
* 2ND A/C OPTIONAL * 3RD A/C OPTIONAL (368TBH ONLY) * AUTO-LEVEL OPTIONAL

; ‘ oy -

284RL
34’-27, 8,908# (UVW)

COACHMEN
FIFTH WHEELS

WWW.COACHMENRV.COM/FIFTHWHEELS

r = = EXTERIOR CONVENIENCE PACKAGE = = =

CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS) 1890 12527
UVW (LBS) 6950 17273
GVWR (LBS) 8900

HITCH WEIGHT )
EXTERIOR HEIGHT (STD. A/CONLY) 112"

FRESH WATER CAPACITY (6AL) 40

GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL) 66

WASTE WATER CAPACITY (GAL)

AWNING LENGTH

WHEEL SIZE

EXTERIOR LENGTH (BUMPER T0 CAP) (27' 3"
INTERIOR HEIGHT 81"

AXLE RATING (LBS) 5100

TIRE SIZE 15"E

2288 12308 2592 2019 12650
7512 18692 8908 8981 19850
11000

ROAD GUARDIAN +™

WEATHER SHIELD +™
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254RLS
30’-9”, 7,512# (UVW)
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SOLAR PANEL PACKAGE
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42’, 9,850# (UVW)

AZDEL ON BOARD!

SOLAR SOURCE+™

AZDEL 6X™

e

|

P
| o’

| B

CHAPARRAL MID-PROFILE SERIES 5TH WHEELS
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i 298RLS
34°-8”, 9,575# (UVW)

334FL
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355FBX
42’-6”, 11,542# (UVW)

42’-6”,12,400# (UVW)
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360IBL
39’-9”, 11,450# (UVW)
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373MBRB
42’-6”, 13,031# (UVW)

389DEK
42°-4”,12,721# (UVW)
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375BAF

42’-6”, 12,422# (UVW)

AZDEL 6X™

AIRCRAFT-GRADE
2LB. DENSITY  pOUBLE-WELDED

EL0SED-CEIL

IEDELROTEROOE  sryycrumal Foam RLUHAR FANE

SIDEWALL FANEL UELROT.PROOF
\ SIDEWALL PANEL

A SOLID FOUNDATION

« LIONSHEAD® 5,2, 1 NO EXCUSES GUARANTEE!
 ROAD ARMOR® SUSPENSION (360 DEGREE)

« 1/2” THICK SHACKLES W/ ZERK FITTINGS

« STEEL BELTED G-RATED TIRES (7K AXLE ONLY)
« ELECTRIC JACKS (AUTO-LEVEL NON-FORCED OPT.)

COACHMEN

NO EXCUSES
Guaranteed!
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UY-PROTECTED INTERIOR

DECORATIVE

SUPERIOR SIDEWALLS

CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS)

UVW (LBS)

GUWR (LBS)

HITCH WEIGHT (LBS)

EXTERIOR HEIGHT (STD. A/CS ONLY)
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL)
WASTE WATER CAPACITY (GAL)
AWNING LENGTH

WHEEL SIZE

EXTERIOR LENGTH (BUMPER TO CAP)
INTERIOR HEIGHT

AXLE RATING (LBS)

TIRE SIZE

298RLS
2425
9575
12000
1935
12'10"

e
85"
5100
15"E
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336TSIK
37°, 10,520# (UVW)

367BH
42’-6”, 12,328# (UVW)

381DBL
42’-6”, 12,186# (UVW)
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FILE SPE

334FL
2600
12400
15000
2708
13

48

85

45

20
16"
42'6"
85"
7000
166

336TSIK | 355FBX

2980
10520
13500
1880

12'10"

8
90
45
16'
16"
37
85"
7000
16”6

2958
11542
14500
2008
13'

L]
135
90
20
16"
27
85"
7000
16”6

360IBL
2550
11450
14000
2100

12'10"

L]

90

45
18'
16"
39'9"
85"
7000
16”6

393MBX
42’-6”, 13,080# (UVW)

CIFICATIONS
373MBRB  375BAF | 381DBL |389DEK | 393MBX
1969 12078 2314 1779 12420
13031 (12422 12186 12721 13080
15000 14500 14500 14500 15500
2219 2152 2040 2320 2498
13 13 13 13 13
48 48 48 48 48
120 112 112 135 85
75 7 75 45 45
17 24 2w 18' 20
16" 16" 16" 16" 16"
426" (426" 426" A4 A6
85" 85" 85" 85" 85"
7000 (7000 (7000 (7000 7000
166 1676 |16"6  [16"G ' 16"G
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Designer Whiskey & Linen Interior
Upgraded Beauflor® “Jackson” Travertine
Luxury Resilient Flooring + Added to Pass-
Through Storage

Upgraded Carbon & Walnut Entertainment
Center W/ JBL® Soundbar

Upgraded 50” 4K Smart LED TV (40”)*

Upgraded Walnut Surfaces: Countertops,
Interior Steps, & Accents*

Designer Board & Batten Walls W/ Matte Black
Hooks in Select Areas

Designer Vernon Mist Accent Walls (Kitchen/
Main Bath)*

Upgraded GE® A/C (s)* W/ Built-in Heat Pump
(Can Run up to Three A/Cs at Once)*

CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
FOREST RIVER

encourages you to

www.ForestRiver BuyLocal.com

COACHMEN
’ FIFTH WHEELS

WWW.COACHMENRV.COM/FIFTHWHEELS

* = Where Applicable

Upgraded GE® Profile™ 30” Stainless
Residential Microwave (Mids)

Upgraded GE® Profile™ 21” Stainless Steel Oven
W/ Residential Grate Style Cook Top
Upgraded HD Clear View™ LED Interior
Lighting

Upgraded Luxury LED Island Lighting (Mids)*
Upgraded Residential Matte Black Metal Paper
Towel, Toilet Paper, & Cup Holders

Upgraded Matte Black Main Shower Frame,
Sprayer, & Lav Hardware

Upgraded Marbled Main Shower Surround
Upgraded Black & Chrome Mag Wheels
Upgraded JBL® Marine Grade Exterior HD
Speaker (Stereo Field of View)

PRE-DELIVERY INSPECTION FAQILITY

A LEADER IN QUALITY

2025 COACHMEN RV

A DIVISION OF FOREST RIVER, INC.,
A BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY COMPANY
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.




